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20130001 0000000098404251 01/03/2013 NELSON & LILLIAN BURRUS 860 Zona ST LOT 24       3,034.00 REPLACE 90,000 BTU FURNACE Canon Supply Inc.

20130002 0000000011022890 01/03/2013 BENJAMIN LARSON 307 Rudd AVE      11,200.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF FAMILY LEGACY

20130003 0000000011014540 01/08/2013 SHIPMAN, MICHAEL D. 910 Phay AVE       1,900.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND NECESSARY TRA All Pro Heating and AC

20130004 0000000099920137 01/10/2013 MAURIELLO, JOHN/ANDREA 56 Ptarmigan TRL       1,200.00 PARTIAL BASEMENT FINISH. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130005 0000000047000150 01/10/2013 RJS REAL ESTATE LLC-OFF 3125 Grandview AVE -       3,200.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bill Phillips Fencing

20130006 0000000011013630 01/15/2013 James and Kathleen Koehn 1102 Vine ST       2,831.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPORVED SITE Bill Phillips Fencing

20130007 0000000098604112 01/16/2013 DAVID AND MICHELE PAJNIC 325 Greenway DR       1,643.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130008 0000000093000250 01/17/2013 COLORADO EAST BANK AND TR 127 Justice Center R      62,000.00 MINOR REHAB OF SPACE FOR NEW TENA

20130009 0000000012007440 01/17/2013 GARY LEE FOSTER 467 Field AVE       3,900.00 NEW DECK AND PATIO COVER. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130010 0000000012003861 01/22/2013 Vernon Lindner 2805 Fremont DR       7,578.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACES IN SHOW Canon Supply Inc.

20130011 0000000099904640 01/22/2013 BARBARA LOOMIS 15 Kodiak CIR       2,700.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130012 0000000011001682 01/23/2013 LINDSAY D SALYER 1001 Oak AVE      25,972.00 24' X 28' 1 STORY DETACHED GARAGE Tom Whipple Construction

20130013 0000000099504434 01/23/2013 KERRY AND JENNIFER LOWE 603 Woodlawn AVE       5,765.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130014 0000000011003650 01/23/2013 RYAN BROWN 1005 N 10th ST       3,727.32 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130015 0000000098305037 01/24/2013 CITY OF CANON CITY 516 Macon AVE     196,393.00 LIBRAY RENOVATION PROJECT. SEE EX Leck Construction, Inc.

20130016 0000000099920543 01/24/2013 SANDRA AND VERNON WALSWOR 129 Mourning Dove DR           0.00 VOIDX 24' DETACHED SHED PER VOIDA Tuff Shed Inc.

20130017 0000000099920543 01/24/2013 SANDRA AND VERNON WALSWOR 129 Mourning Dove DR       6,832.37 23' X 24' SHED PER ATTCHED APPROV Tuff Shed Inc.

20130018 0000000011024190 01/28/2013 ANDREWS, ANTHONY 918 Ohio AVE       6,910.00 RESIDING HOUSE. Tim Reed and Sons Exteriors

20130019 0000000099304677 01/29/2013 SHEPARD STYLE HOMES 109 Latigo LN       3,200.00 REPLACE 90,000 BTU FURNACE AND A/ Taylor Mechanical

20130020 0000000012001770 01/30/2013 ED HIRT-OFF 300 N Raynolds AVE -           0.00 DEMOLITION OF HOUSE. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130021 0000000011032686 01/30/2013 SEIDLING, DARRELL L. 616 Virginia CT       4,100.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130022 0000000011015370 01/30/2013 JEFFREY AND MARLA JACKSON 417 Rudd AVE       6,175.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING

20130023 0000000012004540 02/01/2013 JOSH J. PUSHCHAK 621 Pear DR       1,365.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130024 0000000011009810 02/05/2013 JOAN OROSCO 403 W New York AVE       5,508.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130025 0000000011015578 02/05/2013 HANSSEN, WAYNE/NANCY 1046 Ohio AVE           0.00 VOIDERT EVOIDING GARAGE TO LIVING Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130026 0000000011032686 02/05/2013 SEIDLING, DARRELL L. 616 Virginia CT       4,135.65 INSTALL NEW 95% FURNACE AND ADD A Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130027 0000000011030200 02/06/2013 SIGMUND, JERALD/SANDRA 632 Myrtle AVE         400.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130028 0000000099920767 02/06/2013 GREGORY J. LEONARD 1007 Ohio AVE       2,875.00 REPLACE 6 WINDOWS TO ENERGY CODE THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

20130029 0000000098904158 02/06/2013 DRAMAN, JACK 710 Tyrolean WAY       3,169.00 REPLACE WINDOWS TO ENERGY CODE AN THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

20130030 0000000099306170 02/06/2013 BURNS, PHILIP/CHRISTIN 1343 Park AVE      11,500.00 REPAIR WATER DAMAGE. C & S Construction, LLC

20130031 0000000011031480 02/07/2013 KUEHL, LEROY 412 Rudd AVE      50,000.00 REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE PER ATTACHED E COCAT RESTORATION & RECONSTRUC

20130032 0000000011007850 02/08/2013 CHARLES PYLES 907 Myrtle LN         310.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130033 0000000011003900 02/08/2013 MCGINNIS AVERY TRUST 1055 Clover AVE      11,500.00 5' X 12' LEAN TO ON EXISTING SHED EICHER INC.

20130034 0000000011032690 02/11/2013 NORMAN HERMAN 616 Harding AVE       2,520.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130035 0000000011011830 02/11/2013 DAVIS/SHAUVIN 1011 Greenwood AVE       6,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130036 0000000098305076 02/11/2013 HOLIDAY RV 198 County Road 123       5,287.65 INSDSTALL 110,000 BTU 80% FURNACE Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130037 0000000011006380 02/13/2013 JULIA FARRELL 1605 Franklin AVE       4,470.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130038 0000000012079205 02/13/2013 WILLIAM HAGEMAN 2520 Pear ST       6,997.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130039 0000000011015630 02/14/2013 TAYLOR, RUSSELL/JENNIF 715 Forest AVE         300.00 INSTALL WOOD STOVE PIPE Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130040 0000000098404116 02/14/2013 KOVALCIK, NANCY 1102 Fairview AVE AP       5,685.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing
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20130041 0000000098404119 02/14/2013 MOZENA, JAMES/CHARLOTT 1102 Fairview AVE AP       5,685.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130042 0000000098404117 02/14/2013 BELINDA BURCH 1102 Fairview AVE AP       5,685.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130043 0000000098404118 02/14/2013 LLOYD & CATHERINE BERRY 1102 Fairview AVE AP       5,685.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130044 0000000042000120 02/18/2013 RICHARD/JUDY SHEPARD 3345 E Us Highway 50     316,000.00 STORAGE BLDG'S 5 FOUNDATIONS.3 BU Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130045 0000000011030710 02/18/2013 KATELYN MAZANET 802 Harding AVE      18,000.00 INTERIOR REHAB, WINDOWS, SOME DRY Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130046 0000000011008590 02/19/2013 VIRGIL & MARGARET GARRETT 515 N 4th ST       7,055.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20130047 0000000098404251 02/20/2013 CYNTHIA COCHRAN 860 Zona ST LOT 35       6,004.00 INSTALL NEW 60,000 BTU FURNACE AN Canon Supply Inc.

20130048 0000000011020960 02/21/2013 CHARLES K. LEHL 1002 S 4th ST         300.00 T/O PART REROOF TO 2006 IRC & MAN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130049 0000000011029960 02/21/2013 JAMES GOWDY 1031 Rudd AVE         500.00 REMOVE LATH AND PORTION OF WALL. 

20130050 0000000012008090 02/22/2013 WARD, RICHARD E. 1815 Franklin AVE      15,250.00 340SF ADD'N TO EXISTING RES FOUND Watson Building Company LLC

20130051 0000000099604090 02/25/2013 NEW HORIZON MINISTRIES IN 1261 Park AVE       5,000.00 NEW WINDOWS AND 6'X10'COVER OVER Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130052 0000000011020680 02/25/2013 COULTER, ROD/JODELL 126 Circle DR E       8,000.00 16'X20' DETACHED SRORAGE SHED. PE COULTER CONSTRUCTION

20130053 0000000012003470 02/26/2013 UHLENHOPP, LELAND AND LEA 330 Barrett AVE      24,765.00 REMOVE PATIO COVER, REBUILD PATIO COULTER CONSTRUCTION

20130054 0000000011015578 02/27/2013 HANSSEN, WAYNE/NANCY 1046 Ohio AVE       1,500.00 CONVERT GARAGE TO LIVING ROOM Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130055 0000000011023620 02/28/2013 CRISTELLI, PHILLIP/DON 1719 Franklin AVE       5,000.00 REMODEL 2 BEDROOMS, CREATE BATHRO Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130056 0000000098404160 03/01/2013 DONALD ATENCIO 829 N Orchard AVE       9,415.00 5'X10' LANDING AND RAMP FOR ACCES W and W Construction, LLC

20130057 0000000098404124 03/01/2013 LEONARD A. NELSON 1108 Fairview AVE AP       9,000.00 ENCLOSE EXISTING CARPORT TO CREAT Craig  Addington Const, Inc.

20130058 0000000011008040 03/05/2013 DARLA ROOT 920 Myrtle LN      11,511.00 REMOVE FLAT ROOF INSTALL TRUSSES J M McGrail Construction, LLC

20130059 0000000011011650 03/07/2013 DENNIS SWENSON 1411 Harrison AVE      12,400.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING

20130060 0000000012080034 03/07/2013 JOHN R DOUGLAS 151 Rio Grande DR       4,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130061 0000000011027700 03/07/2013 COOPER, DANA LYNN 427 Woodlawn AVE       2,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130062 0000000011015750 03/11/2013 JENSEN, EVA L. 820 S 5th ST         200.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED SITE PLAN. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130063 0000000098304443 03/11/2013 CHRISTIAN FAMILY FELLOWSH 1011 Monroe AVE       5,100.00 INSTALL NEW FORCED AIR FURNACE WI TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS LLC

20130064 0000000011026660 03/11/2013 PEDERSON, ROGER/MARGAR 715 Floral AVE       3,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE. TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS LLC

20130065 0000000011026660 03/11/2013 PEDERSON, ROGER/MARGAR 715 Floral AVE           0.00 ******VOID****** ******VOID****** Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130066 0000000011011176 03/12/2013 CLARENCE T VERSLUYS 761 Yale PL       7,323.90 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING

20130067 0000000012002000 03/13/2013 CANON NATIONAL BANK 2101 Fremont DR       4,000.00 WALLS ETC. TO CREATE IT ROOM. Reynolds Construction Company,

20130068 0000000099704187 03/13/2013 Canon National Bank 816 Royal Gorge BLVD       4,600.00 BUILD WALLS ETC. TO CREATE IT ROO Reynolds Construction Company,

20130069 0000000011012630 03/14/2013 KINGERY, J MICHAEL 1031 Forest AVE      11,294.82 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130070 0000000099922252 03/14/2013 CHARLE' JANE YOUNGBLOOD 214 Macon AVE       2,629.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130071 0000000012002160 03/14/2013 SCHMIDT, JASON 400 Greydene AVE       3,447.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130072 0000000011011970 03/14/2013 LANCE ROBERTS 1102 N 11th ST       3,900.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130073 0000000011004630 03/18/2013 STACEY LYNN TURNER 1043 Ohio AVE       7,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130074 0000000012007170 03/18/2013 NORMAN W. APPLE 810 Della Vista LN       4,629.10 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20130075 0000000099920766 03/18/2013 CONSTANCE AND CHARLES CRU 1005 Ohio AVE       9,830.91 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20130076 0000000011023300 03/19/2013 JAMES THOMAS 851 Ussie AVE       5,167.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN FAMILY LEGACY

20130077 0000000012008310 03/19/2013 JASON SUNG AND MYEONG HK 209 N 19th ST      15,000.00 STUCCO & CULTURED STONE TO 2 SIDE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130078 0000000098604180 03/20/2013 ESTIS, EVONNE 2802 N 5th ST       1,185.00 REPLACE EVAP COOLER. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130079 0000000011022450 03/20/2013 ZETTA J. CORZETT 826 Forest AVE       1,685.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 80% ARMSTRON Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130080 0000000099904150 03/20/2013 STEVENS/SCHMIDT 304 N 15th ST       2,150.00 ADD 2 TON AC TO UNIT. Moore's Heating & Cooling
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20130081 0000000099304548 03/20/2013 GIFFORD, SHANE/KRISTI 175 Willmoor CT       2,334.00 ADDITION OF 3 TON AC TO SYSTEM. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130082 0000000099104553 03/20/2013 DELGATO, LOUISE 101 Circle DR N       8,086.00 INSTALL 3 TON DUCTLESS AC SYSTEM. Canon Supply Inc.

20130083 0000000099504097 03/21/2013 City of Canon City Parks 221 Griffin Ave       1,000.00 REROOF OUTBUILDING WITH USED META Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130084 0000000098100035 03/22/2013 BARRY J. SCHOMAKER 700 Greydene AVE         350.00 BUILD CLOSET. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130085 0000000099920237 03/22/2013 MATTHEW J. BRANAM 100 Wild Rose DR       2,500.00 PARTIAL BASEMENT FINSISH. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130086 0000000099104238 03/22/2013 SUNFLOWER BANK NA 831 Royal Gorge BLVD       4,400.00 BUILD WALLS TO CREATE OFFICE SPAC D. Snyder Construction, Inc.

20130087 0000000011021120 03/22/2013 BONNY C. WALTER 116 Circle DR E       5,930.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130088 0000000011023970 03/25/2013 CLARK, GARY/JO ANN 1066 Clover AVE       1,500.00 REPLACE WINDOWS PER IRC AND ENERG Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130089 0000000011011650 03/25/2013 DENNIS SWENSON 1411 Harrison AVE       2,500.00 NEW WINDOWS PER PLAN & REPLACE GA Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130090 0000000011018170 03/25/2013 GARBAN, GREGORY 1357 Greenwood AVE       7,990.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING

20130091 0000000011028540 03/26/2013 DAVID YOUNG 833 S 6th ST       8,697.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING

20130092 0000000012079205 03/26/2013 WILLIAM HAGEMAN 2520 Pear ST       1,700.00 NEW 10' X 18' ATTACHED COVERED PA S Sanders Construction LLC

20130093 0000000011011660 03/26/2013 RAYMOND & SHARON HANSON 310 W New York AVE       5,077.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130094 0000000011004630 03/26/2013 STACEY LYNN TURNER 1043 Ohio AVE       2,500.00 REPLACE DRYWALL IN KITCHEN ETC. R Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130095 0000000099924450 03/27/2013 BISHOP, STACY 316 Storm Ridge DR       4,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN Leck Construction, Inc.

20130096 0000000099704244 03/27/2013 ALLBRANDT, JEFF/CHERYL 220 Wolf Cub TRL       4,000.00 10' X 20' I STORY DETACHED STORAG Tuff Shed Inc.

20130097 0000000011021120 03/28/2013 BONNY C. WALTER 116 Circle DR E       6,434.00 60,000 BTU 96% FURNACE WITH 2 TON Canon Supply Inc.

20130098 0000000011029910 03/28/2013 WILLIAM STEERE 1037 Oak AVE       5,760.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130099 0000000099920137 03/29/2013 MAURIELLO, JOHN/ANDREA 56 Ptarmigan TRL       3,000.00 REMAINDER OF BASEMENT FINISH. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130100 0000000011013350 04/01/2013 WEST, JAMES 510 Riverside DR       3,200.00 10' X 20' METAL CARPORT/GARAGE PE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130101 0000000011015370 04/01/2013 JEFFREY AND MARLA JACKSON 417 Rudd AVE       2,300.00 REPLACE FURNACE MODEL # TUH1B060A TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS LLC

20130102 0000000011032000 04/02/2013 SPECTOR, KATHLEEN 715 Macon AVE       7,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130103 0000000098604455 04/02/2013 WAL-MART 3105 E Us Highway 50     300,000.00 EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR REHAB OF EX R.C. HEATH CONSTRUCTION CO.

20130104 0000000011027700 04/02/2013 COOPER, DANA LYNN 427 Woodlawn AVE           0.00 DEMOLITION OF CARPORT ATTTACHED A Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130105 0000000099904146 04/02/2013 COLORADO EQUITY BUILDER, 1337 Harding AVE         400.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130106 0000000011000950 04/03/2013 GACCETTA, RICK A. 1003 Meadows AVE       7,915.50 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF B & G CONSTRUCTION LLC

20130107 0000000099920528 04/03/2013 CAROLYN SCHWARZ 140 Wild Rose DR      45,000.00 NEW DETACHED 3 CAR GARAGE. 26' X Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130108 0000000098604251 04/09/2013 MARC AND DANNETTE HIZER 414 Autumn CT       1,185.00 REPLACE EVAPORATIVE COOLER Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130109 0000000099920126 04/09/2013 CARRO, WALTER C 30 Ptarmigan TRL       2,142.00 INSTALL A NEW EVAPORATIVE COOLER Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130110 0000000011020790 04/09/2013 ARTHUR & CECILIA HOFFMAN 517 N 7th ST       6,615.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130111 0000000011007240 04/09/2013 MARTIN, NOLAN 619 Floral AVE       6,643.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130112 0000000012004370 04/09/2013 LANCE DUNNINGTON 245 Del Rey AVE       9,713.38 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130113 0000000098306034 04/10/2013 ST. THOMAS MORE HOSPITAL 1338 Phay AVE   1,400,000.00 REMODEL OF INTERIOR SPACE. H W Houston Construction Compa

20130114 0000000011003830 04/10/2013 EAVES, MARY 732 Harrison AVE       1,365.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN Bill Phillips Fencing

20130115 0000000011002570 04/10/2013 CHRIS CANTERBURY 1011 Macon AVE       1,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130116 0000000011008140 04/10/2013 DERR, RICHARD E 506 Phay AVE       5,397.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130117 0000000011015578 04/11/2013 HANSSEN, WAYNE/NANCY 1046 Ohio AVE       1,095.00 12' X 24' CARPORT PER ATTACHED SI EICHER INC.

20130118 0000000099925409 04/11/2013 WILLIAM T. RIENSTRA 1815 N 5th ST      17,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR NEW DUPLEX. CB Builders, Inc.

20130119 0000000011027380 04/11/2013 GUY R. STORMS 904 Madison ST       7,983.79 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CANON CITY ROOFING

20130120 0000000099923195 04/12/2013 MICHAEL AND DIANE GROMOWS 463 Greenhorn DR      22,500.00 REPAIR WATER DAMAGE. Jenkins Homes, Inc.
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20130121 0000000099920146 04/15/2013 TODD, SIDNEY/RONNIE 74 Ptarmigan TRL         550.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130122 0000000012001650 04/15/2013 JEFFERY SCHMIDT 152 S Raynolds AVE       7,500.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR ADDITION. PER Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130123 0000000011004630 04/15/2013 STACEY LYNN TURNER 1043 Ohio AVE       3,784.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS PER ATTACHED. WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

20130124 0000000011080164 04/17/2013 CONNECTICUT CO PARTNER 1703 Fremont DR     963,200.00 INTERIOR REMODEL WITH MINOR EXTER KTK GENERAL CONTRACTING LIMITE

20130125 0000000099404436 04/17/2013 MERTON AND EILEEN SIMMONS 403 Evelyn DR       5,329.00 12' X 20' SHED PER ATTACHED APPOR Tuff Shed Inc.

20130126 0000000011008260 04/18/2013 PAULA APPLETON 823 Greenwood AVE       6,712.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. TO MEET CRIT TER THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

20130127 0000000099604090 04/18/2013 NEW HORIZON MINISTRIES IN 1261 Park AVE       4,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS PER CRITERIA TEMP Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130128 0000000011022750 04/18/2013 JET HOLDINGS 901 Main ST       2,400.00 MASONARY BLOCK WALL PER ATTACHED MADONE MASONRY

20130129 0000000012000870 04/19/2013 STEPHEN LEE KING 2333 Fowler ST       2,781.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN Alpine Fencing LLC

20130130 0000000098604239 04/19/2013 TIFFANY LEAVELL 408 Summer DR       2,800.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN Alpine Fencing LLC

20130131 0000000011002300 04/19/2013 KODGER, DONNA 710 Allison AVE       6,900.00 REPLACE FRONT PORCH FLOOR,WALL AN TK Construction

20130132 0000000012000440 04/19/2013 SHARON EKLUND 2401 E Main ST LOT 5       7,500.00 HC LIFT AND 6' X 8' LANDING/DECK W and W Construction, LLC

20130133 0000000012005820 04/19/2013 VIRGINIA TETER 329 Barrett AVE       1,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN

20130134 0000000011025390 04/22/2013 Jack Dramon 1232 Main ST STE A       6,085.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT AND AC ADD ON COOPER HEATING & COOLING INC.

20130135 0000000011079006 04/22/2013 VELMA OLSON 628 Pike AVE      10,352.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130136 0000000011022640 04/22/2013 KEVIN CHARLES KING 1025 Greenwood AVE       9,275.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130137 0000000099004185 04/23/2013 CAREY TRUST 198 Eagle DR S      25,000.00 12 X 24 WORKSHOP ADDITION Leck Construction, Inc.

20130138 0000000098100047 04/26/2013 VIGIL, LOUIS 728 Oak AVE      96,000.00 810 SF ADDITION TO EXISTING RESID DLM Enterprises

20130139 0000000011003680 04/26/2013 HODGIN, JOHN/IRENE 414 Rudd AVE       8,600.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130140 0000000011020160 04/26/2013 JIMMY & JOLENE MEISNER 918 Beech AVE       9,900.00 NEW TRUSSES/NEW FRONT PORCH EXTEN Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130141 0000000099904583 04/26/2013 MOORE, CHRISTINE E. 815 Candlewood DR       3,630.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE BOILER WITH BU TOTAL SERVICE HEATING, AIR CON

20130142 0000000011021120 04/26/2013 BONNY C. WALTER 116 Circle DR E       2,860.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE All Purpose Landscaping LLC

20130143 0000009300003774 04/29/2013 CLASBY, NATHAN & LIGIA 2215 Elizabeth AVE       6,000.00 CHANGE OUT EXISTING FURNACE AND A GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

20130144 0000000099904349 05/01/2013 VIGIL, JAMES/MARGARET 820 Pine AVE       6,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130145 0000000099204175 05/02/2013 JUSTIN SANDEFUR 2212 Florence ST       2,500.00 10' X 56'  DECK PER ATTACHED APPR Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130146 0000000012005220 05/02/2013 LOLA OBERLE 472 Field AVE       4,663.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS. TO MEET EGRE AUSTIN CONSTRUCTION & REMODELI

20130147 0000000011029120 05/02/2013 WENDY AND BARRY SPICER 902 Clover AVE       4,426.00 REPLACE WINDOWS TO MEET EGRESS U- AUSTIN CONSTRUCTION & REMODELI

20130148 0000000011031910 05/02/2013 JOSEPH & NANCY TREBELLA 2320 Greenway CIR      13,797.00 REPLACE WINDOWS TO MEET EGRESS U- AUSTIN CONSTRUCTION & REMODELI

20130149 0000000012006230 05/03/2013 WILMA SCHUCKERT 537 N Diamond AVE       6,900.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MAUFC T-REX ROOFING&CONSTRUCTION,LLC

20130150 0000000011015550 05/03/2013 MARTIN, JEFFREY/MARVEL 1049 Clover AVE       8,333.00 INSTALL BRYANT 60K BTU,95% FURNAC Canon Supply Inc.

20130151 0000000012005610 05/06/2013 HEMPEL, CHRIS/DANA 2401 Florence ST       3,500.00 CONVERT GARAGE INTO FAMILY ROOM. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130152 0000000012001650 05/06/2013 JEFFERY SCHMIDT 152 S Raynolds AVE      25,647.83 SUPPLEMENTAL PERMIT FOR ADD ON TO Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130153 0000000012003500 05/06/2013 THREET, JAMES/DEBBIE 513 Del Rey AVE       8,524.94 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130154 0000000012002690 05/06/2013 MC BROOM, MARY K 1035 Field AVE      12,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE HARD HAT CONTRACTING

20130155 0000000012008640 05/08/2013 MARY ANN NIMMO 456 Crestmoor RD       6,983.41 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF ABELLO'S ROOFING LLC

20130156 0000000099925409 05/08/2013 WILLIAM T. RIENSTRA 1815 N 5th ST     260,201.00 REMAINDER PERMIT FOR DUPLEX. FOUN CB Builders, Inc.

20130157 0000000012005990 05/09/2013 GRASMICK, GERALD/DORIN 545 N Cottonwood AVE       5,280.78 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 90% EFF. AND Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130158 0000000011010190 05/10/2013 GERMAN LIVING TRUST 108 / 106 S 11th ST       2,500.00 DEMO INTERIOR FIRE DAMAGE. NO STR BELFOR USA GROUP, INC.

20130159 0000000011030370 05/13/2013 TED & DONNA WESKAMP 1035 Ohio AVE       7,085.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20130160 0000000011009540 05/13/2013 ROBERT & CAROL FREDRICKSO 503 N 15th ST      16,285.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing
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20130161 0000000011000430 05/13/2013 MARIAN E. HERMES 1215 N 8th ST       4,000.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130162 0000000012001820 05/13/2013 ROBIN TUCKER/JOHN WILSON 2401 Central AVE LOT       2,265.00 ADD 3 TON AC TO EXISTING FURNACE. A&A HEATING/COOLING/REFRIGERAT

20130163 0000000011004370 05/14/2013 GREEN, LAURA 711 Whipple AVE       2,800.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130164 0000000099004181 05/14/2013 CHRIS AND JENNIFER HARRIG 278 Eagle DR E         860.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130165 0000000011015550 05/15/2013 MARTIN, JEFFREY/MARVEL 1049 Clover AVE       3,500.00 15'X 20' PATIO COVER PER ATTACHED S Sanders Construction LLC

20130166 0000000011001930 05/15/2013 ROBERT E. MACKLIN 720 College AVE       7,120.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT. LOOK AT NOTES Sears Home Improvements Prod.

20130167 0000000099504350 05/16/2013 DENNIS WIED 2310 E Main ST           0.00 DEMO EXISTING HOUSE. Ray Lippis Excavating, LLC

20130168 0000000099921400 05/16/2013 ELVIN SMITH 48 Tanner PKWY       2,310.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130169 0000000098306034 05/16/2013 ST. THOMAS MORE HOSPITAL 1338 Phay AVE     220,000.00 MECHANICAL WORK FOR HOSPITAL REMO Vision Air HVAC, Inc.

20130170 0000000011004470 05/16/2013 KENNETH FULTON 415 Pike AVE       6,800.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CANON CITY ROOFING

20130171 0000000099904628 05/16/2013 BLAINE J. LEAVITT 14 Kodiak CIR       8,500.00 FOOTER & SKIRT WALL.NEED STATE IN Owens Construction Company

20130172 0000000011003900 05/17/2013 MCGINNIS AVERY TRUST 1055 Clover AVE       3,900.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Yard Crafters, LLC

20130173 0000000012001910 05/17/2013 LEONARD & RUTH MARTINEZ 2444 Clayton AVE       7,296.31 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130174 0000000099504098 05/17/2013 CITY OF CANON CITY 401 Water ST           0.00 REPAIR ROOF PENETRATION AND DEAD SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130175 0000000011029590 05/17/2013 GEORGE & CAROL JEAN WALK 311 Griffin AVE       3,605.00 *****VOID PERMIT HOMEOWNER DOES N CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130176 0000000011017490 05/17/2013 GARVIN, SEAN/JENNIFER 621 Rudd AVE       7,510.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130177 0000000011080164 05/20/2013 CONNECTICUT CO PARTNER 1703 Fremont DR           0.00 PIPE&SET REFRIGERATION UNITS VALU Source Refigeration & HVAC,Inc

20130178 0000000011007870 05/20/2013 DUSKEY CLEMENTINE 1239 Baldwin AVE       3,440.65 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS IN FRONT BREE JUDSON ENTERPRISES INC.

20130179 0000000099926523 05/21/2013 OLIVEWOOD SHOPPING CTR LL 3215 E Highway 50     706,254.17 NEW BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS. 10,512 CORSENTINO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

20130180 0000000098305000 05/21/2013 GREAT WESTERN BANK 110 S 9th ST      27,980.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130181 0000000012003230 05/21/2013 KARL & MARIA BARRETT 536 N Cottonwood AVE           0.00 PERMIT VOIDED CONTRACTOR DID WORK Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130182 0000000011000770 05/21/2013 CRAIG/CHRISTINE HENDRICKS 616 Rudd AVE       8,990.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AXESS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

20130183 0000000098604455 05/22/2013 WAL-MART 3105 E Us Highway 50           0.00 INSTALL 3 EVAPORATOR COILS VALUE& Source Refigeration & HVAC,Inc

20130184 0000000099921295 05/24/2013 ROSS AND STEPHANIE NIEDEN 213 Evelyn DR       1,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130185 0000000011032669 05/24/2013 MICHAEL AND CATHY LEEWAYE 1393 N 5th ST # 1395       4,325.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130186 0000000011010190 05/28/2013 GERMAN LIVING TRUST 108 / 106 S 11th ST      40,000.00 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR, MINOR STRUCTU BELFOR USA GROUP, INC.

20130187 0000000099304196 05/28/2013 FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH CA 320 N 16th ST      19,144.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130188 0000000012006470 05/29/2013 EDWARD J. FRANKO 524 N Diamond AVE       2,583.73 14' X 20' SHED PER ATTACHED APPRO EICHER INC.

20130189 0000000011008270 05/30/2013 LAMB PROPERTIES LLC 605 Main ST       5,000.00 DEMO 2 WALLS CREATE BAR AREA. Reynolds Construction Company,

20130190 0000000011024700 05/31/2013 RUDLIN, CORNELIA 423 Rudd AVE       4,500.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130191 0000000011079022 06/03/2013 SCHWINDT, TROY 720 Apache ST       1,935.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT. TEMPER U-FACT THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

20130192 0000000011004840 06/03/2013 TUCKER, MARCUS/TRENA 416 N 15th ST      18,620.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130193 0000000011012600 06/03/2013 MARY JEANNE BUFFUM 123 Circle DR E       7,221.40 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Lloyd Hall Roofing, Inc.

20130194 0000000099923288 06/04/2013 THE GEO GROUP INC 700 Four Mile PKWY      20,952.88 24' DIAMETER YURT PER ATTACHED AP ABRAXAS GROUP

20130195 0000000012008170 06/04/2013 PATRICK & ROSEMARIE RUSH 480 N 19th ST       8,254.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130196 0000000011022150 06/06/2013 BUFFUM, SHARRON/GUY 327 Circle DR W       5,800.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Scheffe Roofing & Gutter Inc

20130197 0000000011032680 06/06/2013 DAVID G SAWYER 613 Virginia CT       4,000.00 NEW 10' X 26' DECK PER ATTACHED A Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130198 0000000011027110 06/06/2013 HOUSTON, JOHN 112 Cottage LN       9,430.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130199 0000000012004080 06/06/2013 GENEVIEVE BROWER 616 Field AVE         250.00 INSTALL WOOD STOVE. Mountain Plumbing & Heating

20130200 0000000011024080 06/10/2013 SABUS, MARY L. 2101 N 10th ST # 2       1,500.00 INSTALL NEW SWAMP COOLER TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS LLC
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20130201 0000000098604455 06/10/2013 WAL-MART 3105 E Us Highway 50     412,104.00 RECOVER EXISTING ROOF. NO MEMBRAN PARTNERS COMMERCIAL ROOFING

20130202 0000000011008270 06/10/2013 LAMB PROPERTIES LLC 605 Main ST           0.00 PERMIT VOIDED Reynolds Construction Company,

20130203 0000000012003230 06/11/2013 KARL & MARIA BARRETT 536 N Cottonwood AVE       3,521.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20130204 0000000011015590 06/11/2013 LOWNES, JANICE/RANDY 823 Whipple AVE       6,022.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130205 0000000011017360 06/12/2013 JONATHAN TEETER 1218 S 4th ST       9,958.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 WINDOWS TO C AUSTIN CONSTRUCTION/REMODELING

20130206 0000000011023220 06/12/2013 TIMOTHY AND APRIL LAMERE 1401 N 6th ST       2,680.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130207 0000000011008990 06/12/2013 WILLIAMS, DAVID 813 Bridge ST       7,595.90 BUILD 12' X 24' SHED PER ATTACHED TUFF SHED INC.

20130208 0000000098504310 06/13/2013 WILDER, RANDALL/CHARLO 1135 S 4th ST       1,200.00 BUILD COVER OVER EXISTING DECK. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130209 0000000011007010 06/13/2013 FORREST/TAMMIE LOFFER 1101 Phay AVE      14,405.00 NEW PATIO COVER OER ATTACHED APPR Champion Window Co./CO Springs

20130210 0000000012003340 06/13/2013 MARVIN & CYNTHIA SCHUTTE 325 N Diamond AVE       7,255.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130211 0000000011006290 06/14/2013 GLEN E. TYLER 1000 Fairview AVE       6,295.00 INSTALL AC AND DUCT WORK Canon Supply Inc.

20130212 0000000099604090 06/14/2013 NEW HORIZON MINISTRIES IN 1261 Park AVE       3,000.00 ENTRY WALL PER ATTACHED APPROVED Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130213 0000000011007810 06/17/2013 WILLIAM T WEATHERILL 1027 Macon AVE       7,685.00 INSTALL 110K BTU FURNACE WITH 4 T Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130214 0000000012004490 06/18/2013 MATTHEWS, TERESA 2308 Central AVE       4,700.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130215 0000000099920124 06/18/2013 KENNETH/THERESA KENDZIERS 26 Ptarmigan TRL       2,292.00 INSTALL EVAPORATIVE COOLER. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130216 0000000011018860 06/19/2013 ANNA C. SWIHART 2010 N 10th ST       9,800.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130217 0000000099504374 06/20/2013 HERSCHEL/ERMA SMITH 404 Del Rey AVE       3,000.00 20' X 25' CARPORT PER ATTACHED AP Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130218 0000000011019150 06/21/2013 MR EDS FAMILY RETAURANT 1201 Royal Gorge BLV       1,300.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE EVAPORATIVE CO Taylor Mechanical

20130219 0000000011021260 06/21/2013 GARY/LOIS WILSON 815 Chestnut ST       3,500.00 INSTALL TRANE 2 TON AC UNIT TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS LLC

20130220 0000000011003560 06/24/2013 WILLIAM RAYMER 1015 Macon AVE      30,000.00 REMODEL INTERIOR OF HOUSE. Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130221 0000000098304381 06/24/2013 BERNARD E FELIX 313 N 16th ST APT A       2,500.00 ADD 2 TON AC TO EXISTING FURNACE. GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

20130222 0000000011021530 06/25/2013 DENNIS AND DIANA NUDING 312 N 15th ST       1,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. .35 U-FACTOR OR Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130223 0000000011027530 06/25/2013 Helen Hewitt 315 Rudd AVE      10,720.70 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130224 0000000099304063 06/26/2013 PACHECO, STEPHEN/MARILYN 2912 N 5th ST       1,999.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130225 0000000011007570 06/26/2013 THERESE A. EDLIN 1905 N 5th ST       1,600.00 INSTALL EVAPORATIVE COOLER ON ROO Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130226 0000000012000620 06/27/2013 DOMINIC MERLINO 221 Del Rey AVE       2,900.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bill Phillips Fencing

20130227 0000000011024700 06/28/2013 RUDLIN, CORNELIA 423 Rudd AVE       2,800.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130228 0000000098804206 06/28/2013 RALPH WOODS 225 N Raynolds AVE       6,377.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130229 0000000011018000 06/28/2013 ROGER 7 MARY ANN UNDERWOO 522 Candlewood DR       5,708.00 T/O, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND MANUF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130230 0000000012002770 07/02/2013 ROBERT BLISS 403 N Cottonwood AVE       4,320.00 REPLACE FRONT PATIO COVER 12' X 2 Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130231 0000000012001690 07/03/2013 TERRY & DONNA HARROW 344 Greydene AVE       2,010.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Bonner Built Fence

20130232 0000000099904628 07/03/2013 BLAINE J. LEAVITT 14 Kodiak CIR       1,300.00 BRINGING IN OLD 12'  X  24'  CARP EICHER INC.

20130233 0000000098211036 07/03/2013 PENTECOSTAL HOLINESS C 614 S 4th ST      12,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130234 0000000011020120 07/03/2013 DANIEL & ALICE BROUILLET 118 E Catlin AVE       5,153.20 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN 5 STAR ROOFING LLC

20130235 0000000011023040 07/08/2013 FRANK AND VIOLA CUCINELLI 1023 Main ST       2,259.00 WINDOW REPLACEMENT LIKE FOR LIKE. THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

20130236 0000000011079060 07/09/2013 JOE AND SANDRA GONZALES-- 902 S 4th ST -OFF       6,202.52 TEAR OFF, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND ROBERT (MIKE) WILLIAMS

20130237 0000000011020380 07/09/2013 THOMAS & LINDA OVERY 212 Greenwood AVE       5,564.79 TEAR OFF, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130238 0000000012004550 07/09/2013 GEORGE KNOX JR 508 Del Rey AVE       8,389.00 14 WINDOWS   2 DOORS REPLACEMENT WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

20130239 0000000011032240 07/09/2013 BUTTON/HOOD 1617 N 6th ST      10,886.00 TEAR OFF AND REROOF TO 2006 IRC A CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130240 0000000098306019 07/10/2013 ROBBINS, JUDITH L. 750 Piedra DR       2,408.33 TEAR OFF REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND M Turner Roofing, LLC
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20130241 0000000098306020 07/10/2013 REMO, CHARLES/HELEN 748 Piedra DR       2,408.33 TEAR OFF REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND M Turner Roofing, LLC

20130242 0000000011013150 07/10/2013 THOMPSON, YVETTE 219 Harrison AVE       4,310.00 INSTALL 95 % EFFICIENT FURNACE AN Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130243 0000000098306021 07/11/2013 BURKE, DENNIS/VICKI 746 Piedra DR       2,408.33 TEAR OFF, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Turner Roofing, LLC

20130244 0000000011022790 07/11/2013 MICHAEL D. SHIPMAN 1207 Sherman AVE       3,870.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130245 0000000011010190 07/12/2013 GERMAN LIVING TRUST 108 / 106 S 11th ST       3,000.00 REPLACE FLOOR FURNACE WITH 45,000 MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

20130246 0000000011027220 07/12/2013 DIANA L. KOPULOS 1207 Harrison AVE       5,088.96 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN ROBERT (MIKE) WILLIAMS

20130247 0000000011025770 07/15/2013 DOUGLAS/BONNIE WHITE 1027 Ohio AVE       9,332.56 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130248 0000000011079047 07/15/2013 OLIVER & KATHRYN LOPER 824 S 7th ST       5,841.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130249 0000000011023120 07/16/2013 GAYLER, THOMAS/GLORIA 204 Circle DR E      11,223.82 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130250 0000000011003240 07/16/2013 DAVID SCHUMACHER 801 Griffin AVE       7,654.00 INSTALL 40,000 BTU FURNACE AND 2 Canon Supply Inc.

20130251 0000000011026910 07/16/2013 HAMILTON, ROBIN/TERRY 310 Circle DR W       2,850.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN Hofmann Construction LLC

20130252 0000000012000070 07/17/2013 MERLE/ SHIRLEY LORD 2245 Fremont DR       8,500.00 REPAIR WATER DAMAGED AREAS. C & S Construction, LLC

20130253 0000000011016160 07/17/2013 VANDESLUNT, GREG 1010 Madison ST       4,950.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130254 0000000011028950 07/17/2013 JOANN & ROY ULRICH 620 Rudd AVE      17,000.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN AXESS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

20130255 0000000098404120 07/17/2013 BAILEY, MARYANN 1106 Fairview AVE AP       5,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130256 0000000098404123 07/17/2013 J. WILL HOUSWORTH 1106 Fairview AVE AP       5,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130257 0000000098404121 07/17/2013 ESPOSITO, JOSEPH/SANDRA 1106 Fairview AVE AP       5,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130258 0000000098404122 07/17/2013 STORM, MARGARET 1106 Fairview AVE AP       5,500.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130259 0000000011003910 07/17/2013 JOHN KRATZBERG 919 Woodlawn AVE       9,000.00 REPAIR DRYWALL AND REPLACE INSULA C & S Construction, LLC

20130260 0000000011007010 07/17/2013 FORREST/TAMMIE LOFFER 1101 Phay AVE       5,000.00 12'  X  32' ONE STORY DETACHED SH

20130261 0000000011031280 07/18/2013 HALL, MARY ELIZABETH 907 Madison ST       3,100.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN MARY ELIZABETH HALL

20130262 0000000011024500 07/17/2013 DESIGN SMITH LLC 212 S 4th ST       1,656.00 INSTALL HANDRAIL FOR HANDICAP RAM LOGSDON CONCRETE, INC

20130263 0000000011028620 07/18/2013 NDIRA, INC. 801 Phay AVE           0.00 DEMOLISH HOUSE. SITE TO BE LEVEL 

20130264 0000000099404897 07/18/2013 A 102 Berry PKWY       4,700.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

20130265 0000000011012246 07/19/2013 GARY L. CLARK 613 Candlewood DR       2,035.00 INSTALL NEW SWAMP COOLER Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130266 0000000011031660 07/23/2013 WHITLEY, JERRY 711 Mystic AVE      10,649.46 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130267 0000000011004560 07/23/2013 KILGORE, WILLIAM/DARCI 1321 N 8th ST       5,226.60 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130268 0000000011023640 07/23/2013 UNITED PRESBYTERIAN CH 711 Macon AVE       5,700.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130269 0000000011029880 07/23/2013 DANIEL SIMMERMAN 1037 Clover AVE       7,027.81 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130270 0000000011000530 07/24/2013 AMEN, FRANCES/DIANE 612 Griffin AVE       6,300.00 TEAR OFF REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND M STA-DRY ROOFING, INC.

20130271 0000000099304208 07/25/2013 ROGER AND JANET OBERHELMA 506 N 15th ST      10,000.00 MISC PERMIT-ROOF, FENCE PER ATTAC

20130272 0000000098904103 07/26/2013 GRAND LODGE OF THE INDEPE 1545 Phelps AVE      21,612.00 52 WINDOWS, 2 DOORS. MUST MEET EN WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

20130273 0000000098604228 07/26/2013 STEWART, ERIC/JENNIFER 405 Washington ST       7,567.00 INSTALL NEW FURNACE AND AC. Canon Supply Inc.

20130274 0000000011017800 07/29/2013 SERSION, LAWRENCE/SHIR 1040 Clover AVE       9,397.39 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130275 0000000011079536 07/29/2013 PORTER, MEL 911 Barr AVE       8,676.41 TEAR OFF, REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND ROBERT (MIKE) WILLIAMS

20130276 0000000011009270 07/30/2013 ROBERT FORD 1309 Rudd AVE       4,115.00 INSTALL NEW AIR CONDITIONING UNIT TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS LLC

20130277 0000000011015979 07/30/2013 40/8 VOITURE LOCALE # 839 201 N 4th ST      13,000.00 TEAR OFF REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND M SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130278 0000000011015600 07/31/2013 HERMAN, LINDA 1008 Macon AVE       4,097.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130279 0000000099104386 07/30/2013 CANON COMMUNITY BAPTIST C 1111 Monroe AVE       7,112.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130280 0000000011013020 07/31/2013 TAFOYA, MICHAEL/MELISS 613 Forest AVE       5,529.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS
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20130281 0000000011004280 08/01/2013 ED HIRT 1029 Fairview AVE       6,255.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Turner Roofing, LLC

20130282 0000000012003640 08/01/2013 BASHAM, ROBERT/MARY 833 Robbie LN       6,730.45 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND STA-DRY ROOFING, INC.

20130283 0000000099504110 08/01/2013 FREMONT COUNTY 172 Justice Center R      10,300.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

20130284 0000000011025670 08/01/2013 404 PIKE AVE TRUST 404 Pike AVE       7,856.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130285 0000000011013660 08/05/2013 SMITH, WINIFRED/LOWELL SO 628 Fairview AVE       8,409.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130286 0000000098404251 08/05/2013 NORTH MEADOWS ESTATE INC 860 Zona ST           0.00 VOID PERMIT         REPLACE WINDO

20130287 0000000011080124 08/06/2013 CANON PLAZA 302 / 310 N 16th ST      25,000.00 304  NO. 16TH STREET, UNIT C. INT B & G CONSTRUCTION LLC

20130288 0000009300003587 08/22/2013 NORTH MEADOWS ESTATE INC 860 Zona ST LOT 19       3,268.00 REPLACE WINDOWS SIZE FOR SIZE. MU WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

20130289 0000000011005820 08/08/2013 JAMIE MARIE BACA 716 Ohio AVE       4,130.88 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130290 0000000011031800 08/08/2013 FARREL D. PHELPS 806 S 4th ST       3,100.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130291 0000000098304380 08/08/2013 RALPH MORGAN 317 N 16th ST APT F       1,300.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130292 0000000011012330 08/08/2013 PRESTON TROUTMAN AND SHIR 1365 Allison AVE       1,900.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND ROBERT (MIKE) WILLIAMS

20130293 0000000011030970 08/12/2013 RICHARD/FAITH HIX 1105 Ohio AVE       9,198.02 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130294 0000000011005880 08/12/2013 FRAHER, CHAD 1034 Clover AVE       6,517.86 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130295 0000000011010159 08/12/2013 WESLEY ALLEN BRANDT 1101 Meadows AVE       6,839.22 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130296 0000000011012250 08/13/2013 MONKS, JAMES A. 505 Allison AVE       3,560.88 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130297 0000000012008879 08/13/2013 HOFFMAN, CARL/BARBARA 268 Breyfogle CT       5,331.14 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130298 0000000011004480 08/13/2013 RITA PERSONETT 727 Clover AVE       5,781.00 TEAR OFF HOUSE & GARAGE NEW ROOFI Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130299 0000000099804016 08/13/2013 LORRIE CORNELLA 827 Beech AVE       6,376.82 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130300 0000000011010110 08/13/2013 STALEY, EVELYN/HAROLD 316 N 3rd ST      10,810.23 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130301 0000000011017860 08/13/2013 HEBERT, CHARLES/SHERY 409 Harrison AVE       9,018.00 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130302 0000000098404124 08/14/2013 LEONARD A. NELSON 1108 Fairview AVE AP       5,735.00 INSTALLATION OF 2 TON RTU. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130303 0000000011032699 08/14/2013 ANTHONY PIRRAGLIA 2110 Morningside DR       1,485.00 CHANGE OUT FURNACE. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130304 0000000011005900 08/14/2013 CHRISTOPHER S. MCINTYRE 420 Greenwood AVE       2,500.00 TEAR OFF OLD METAL ROOF. INSTALL C-R CONSTRUCTION

20130305 0000000012000480 08/14/2013 CHARLES WELCH   -OFF 205 S Diamond AVE           0.00 DEMOLISH FRONT HOUSE. NEED LEVEL CBC

20130306 0000000098604208 08/14/2013 TAYLOR, MICHELLE 2903 N 5th ST       5,800.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130307 0000000023000140 08/14/2013 MORRIGAN, DEVAN A.D. 1625 N 7th ST      12,202.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130308 0000000011015582 08/16/2013 NATHANIEL HELMUTH 838 Griffin AVE       1,485.00 REPLACE FURNACE. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130309 0000000011006580 08/16/2013 ROBIN B. SAGET 403 College AVE       2,186.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE WITH 70, Canon Supply Inc.

20130310 0000000099904241 08/20/2013 JAMES JOHNSTON--OFF 15 Tanner PKWY 0OFF      12,921.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130311 0000000011022010 08/20/2013 MICA AND JOYCE SIMPLEMAN 235 Park LN      12,300.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130312 0000000011019170 08/20/2013 BOBBY PETERS 1024 Harrison AVE       6,100.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130313 0000000011032561 08/20/2013 TERRY ANN NIX 611 Oak AVE       7,100.00 REPLACE  ROOF PER 2006 IRC AND MA

20130314 0000000011030480 08/21/2013 CHARLES AND MARYANN ALDRI 420 Main ST       1,500.00 INSTALL AWNINGS ON STORE FRONT 3RD Dimension Sign Company

20130315 0000000012008240 08/21/2013 JENNIFER LOVE 2002 E Main ST LOT 1       2,000.00 INSTALL RINNAI HEATER Energy Resource Center

20130316 0000000098404160 08/21/2013 DONALD ATENCIO 829 N Orchard AVE         250.00 BUILD ROOF OVER DECK BUILT UNDER 

20130317 0000000012005440 08/22/2013 SEXE, ROBERT 2304 Central AVE         125.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED SITE PLAN.

20130318 0000000011018260 08/22/2013 DITTMAR, KRIS/BARBARA 1383 College AVE       8,649.48 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130319 0000000011029540 08/22/2013 PAUL SMITH 110 E Catlin AVE      10,069.32 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130320 0000000011027840 08/22/2013 HARDING, FRED/DORIS 1625 N 9th ST       6,039.81 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU
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20130321 0000000011024800 08/22/2013 JONES, LAWRENCE P. 301 Harrison AVE      13,092.36 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130322 0000000011022810 08/22/2013 J & L NOBLE PROPERTY HOLD 1018 Park AVE # 1020       3,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. MUST MEET ENERGY INTERIORS FINISHED

20130323 0000000011080118 08/23/2013 NATIONAL CHURCH RESIDE 1821 N 5th ST   1,700,000.00 PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING UP Catamount Constructors, Inc.

20130324 0000000098104096 08/23/2013 226 COMMERCE LLC 3245 E Us Highway 50     325,000.00 TENANT IMPROVEMENTS FOR CENTURA H CREEKSIDE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

20130325 0000000011008040 08/27/2013 DARLA ROOT 920 Myrtle LN       6,450.00 TEAR OFF OLD SIDING. INSTALL INSU TK Construction

20130326 0000000012080068 08/27/2013 CRUSSELL, MARY 235 Turner DR       7,156.00 T/O NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC & IN CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130327 0000000011021920 08/27/2013 ALOY INC 312 Harrison AVE       9,299.00 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130328 0000000012001060 08/27/2013 LESLIE/DOROTHY CAUGHMAN T 635 N Orchard AVE       5,755.00 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130329 0000000099304066 08/28/2013 CONNER,FRANKLIN/SHARON 2904 N 5th ST      10,592.00 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130330 0000000099304063 08/28/2013 PACHECO, STEPHEN/MARILYN 2912 N 5th ST       3,231.60 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130331 0000000012003340 08/28/2013 MARVIN & CYNTHIA SCHUTTE 325 N Diamond AVE      66,091.36 592 S.F. ADDITION AND BACK PATIO Carochi Construction, Inc.

20130332 0000000012001410 08/28/2013 WITT, ALBERT WILLIAM 665 N Cottonwood AVE       5,165.08 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130333 0000000099904262 08/29/2013 REECE, WALTER/PATRICIA 142 Blue Grouse DR      28,000.00 24' x 28' DETACHED SINGLE STORY G Hanenberg Builders, LLC

20130334 0000000012001170 08/30/2013 CHRISTOPHER AND TONI HAYD 237 N Diamond AVE       3,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130335 0000000012006580 08/30/2013 DAVID AND LYNDA LAMBERT 1840 Central AVE         500.00 REBUILD OLD DECK.

20130336 0000000011010320 09/04/2013 SHERRY ANN SUTTON TONISH 2607 Greenway CIR       6,147.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE 2 WINDOWS AND AUSTIN CONSTRUCTION/REMODELING

20130337 0000000011011300 09/04/2013 TRACI EDENS 831 Hazel AVE       4,076.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130338 0000000012004080 09/04/2013 GENEVIEVE BROWER 616 Field AVE       8,035.91 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130339 0000000098404270 09/04/2013 BAIER, ANDREW A. 2226 South ST       5,576.16 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130340 0000000099104580 09/04/2013 HILDEBRAND CARE CENT 1401 Phay AVE      10,000.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE All Purpose Landscaping LLC

20130341 0000000011019100 09/04/2013 PAUL CRESPIN 602 Harrison AVE       4,215.45 INSTALLATION OF 95% FURNACE WITH Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130342 0000000012004750 09/04/2013 JAN DAVIS 510 N 19th ST LOT 48       2,100.00 REMOVE OLD FURNACE AND INSTALL 95 Energy Resource Center

20130343 0000000099604090 09/04/2013 ESME & GILBERT DAILY 1261 Park AVE LOT 14       2,000.00 REMOVE OLD FURNACE AND REPLACE WI Energy Resource Center

20130344 0000000011080009 09/04/2013 TIERNEY, ERIN 1313 N 5th ST      36,395.52 ADD 896 SF ATTACHED SINGLE STORY Hofmann Construction LLC

20130345 0000000098704694 09/06/2013 CHARLES J AND MARGARET L 942 Myrtle LN       5,170.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130346 0000000012005120 09/06/2013 JANET A. PELL 320 N Raynolds AVE       2,991.42 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130347 0000000011022780 09/09/2013 1516 MAIN STREET LLC 1516 Main ST       3,000.00 MOVING REAR DOOR, MODIFICATION OF ROBERT ADAMSON CONSTRUCTION

20130348 0000000012004190 09/09/2013 TERENCE A. WAGLER 609 N Raynolds AVE       8,500.00 REPLACE WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. MU

20130349 0000000099928548 09/09/2013 TOWNSEND, SHELBY 822 Juliana CT     131,576.28 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

1140 Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130350 0000000011026850 09/09/2013 ROBERT BLACKBURN 810 Ussie AVE         150.00 ENCLOSE ATTACHED CARPORT.

20130351 0000000099928532 09/09/2013 PAYNE, CAMISHA 829 Juliana CT     137,111.26 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

1186 Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130352 0000000099928533 09/09/2013 FERGUSON, RUTH 831 Juliana CT     149,481.36 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

1245 Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130353 0000000099928535 09/09/2013 ANGIE CECIL & BRIAN SALAM 835 Juliana CT     147,786.48 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

1236 Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130354 0000000099926485 09/09/2013 DONALD MYKELL KROLL 614 Cowboy WAY       2,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PLANS Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130355 0000000011016000 09/10/2013 GARTH AND KATHLEEN CONROE 415 N 5th ST       6,592.50 TEAR OFF/NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC ALMIGHTY EXTERIORS,INC.

20130356 0000000012006580 09/10/2013 DAVID AND LYNDA LAMBERT 1840 Central AVE       1,500.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED SITE PLAN. FEN

20130357 0000000012001110 09/11/2013 MARK  & JANICE CHIARO 520 Phelps AVE       1,325.00 INSTALL EVAPORATIVE COOLER. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130358 0000000012002760 09/11/2013 TERRENCE AND KAREN ACTON 327 Del Rey AVE       3,000.00 MONOLITHIC GARAGE FOUNDATION FOR 

20130359 0000000011015350 09/12/2013 JAMES & LOUISE DAVIS 916 Clover AVE       6,752.33 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130360 0000000012004160 09/12/2013 KENNETH MCQUEEN 537 N Orchard AVE       9,162.89 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU
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20130361 0000000011001240 09/12/2013 JARVIS, DAVID/LISA 1026 Phay AVE       7,292.38 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130362 0000000098704027 09/12/2013 CHARLES & CATHERINE OLIN 616 N Raynolds AVE       1,816.40 REPLACE 3 WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE. THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

20130363 0000000011023190 09/12/2013 PATRICIA RITTER 1030 Phay AVE       6,208.71 TEAR OFF NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IRC AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130364 0000000011023220 09/13/2013 TIMOTHY AND APRIL LAMERE 1401 N 6th ST           0.00 **PERMIT**VOIDED**10/23/2013**

20130365 0000000012008620 09/16/2013 AVERHOFF, RICHARD W. 472 N 19th ST      24,093.00 225 SF ADDITION ONTO EXISTING RES ARK CONSTRUCTION

20130366 0000000099804205 09/16/2013 PAULA C ARMENTA 705 Greydene AVE       6,245.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130367 0000000098604251 09/16/2013 MARC AND DANNETTE HIZER 414 Autumn CT       6,970.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130368 0000000011009090 09/16/2013 YVONNE SECRETAN 1109 Harrison AVE       1,791.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130369 0000000012000970 09/17/2013 SHUMWAY, LINDA L. 508 Greydene AVE       6,055.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF PER 2006 IRC AND Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20130370 0000000011021920 09/17/2013 ALOY INC 312 Harrison AVE      10,600.00 TEAR OFF REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND M Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20130371 0000000099704694 09/17/2013 HEATHERWOOD APTS 260 Justice Center R      53,757.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IBC AND FAMILY LEGACY

20130372 0000000011018000 09/18/2013 ROGER 7 MARY ANN UNDERWOO 522 Candlewood DR       6,638.00 INSTALL NEW 96% FURNACE AND 2 1/2 Canon Supply Inc.

20130373 0000000099926523 09/19/2013 OLIVEWOOD SHOPPING CTR LL 3215 E Highway 50         100.00 SET 3 TEN TON ROOF TOP UNITS. USE Craftsman Heating and Air Cond

20130374 0000000099921348 09/19/2013 DONALD HAZELWOOD 236 Greenhorn DR       6,400.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130375 0000000011022970 09/19/2013 KRISTOFER AND LINNEA JOHA 506 Cooper AVE       5,302.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130376 0000000012079019 09/19/2013 DAVID & HANNAH SNYDER 828 N Raynolds AVE       2,000.00 REMOVE 2 EXISTING FURNACE AND INS Energy Resource Center

20130377 0000000012004360 09/20/2013 CHRISTINE LEWIS 236 Del Rey AVE       7,958.01 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130378 0000000099926523 09/20/2013 OLIVEWOOD SHOPPING CTR LL 3215 E Highway 50      14,600.00 INSTALLATION OF STOCK ROOM SHELVI JET INSTALLERS, INC.

20130379 0000000011008450 09/20/2013 LELAND SCOTT 101 N 10th ST       2,038.00 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130380 0000000011007120 09/20/2013 JAROSZ, ERDWARD/LINDA 827 Fairview AVE       2,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130381 0000000098904162 09/20/2013 MATTHEW C. ALLEN 769 Tyrolean WAY       6,085.00 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130382 0000000011020750 09/20/2013 SAINT, JAMES/ANTOINETTE 514 Phay AVE       6,084.00 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130383 0000000011009370 09/23/2013 SANDRITTER, STEVE AND SHI 329 Rudd AVE       9,969.72 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130384 0000000099927126 09/23/2013 ELLIS, KAROLYN 612 Allison AVE       8,284.16 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR C-R CONSTRUCTION

20130385 0000000099304564 09/23/2013 KELLY J. JANIS 2845 Spartan DR       7,595.00 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR C-R CONSTRUCTION

20130386 0000000A12001060 09/23/2013 CAUGHMAN, DOROTHY/LESLIE 617 N Orchard AVE       7,045.00 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130387 0000000011006680 09/23/2013 CHARLES & JEAN WALLACE 1315 Rudd AVE       5,687.00 TEAR OFF, NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130388 0000000011028030 09/23/2013 JEREMY R. HAMILTON 420 N 14th ST       5,330.00 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130389 0000000099920202 09/24/2013 LAMMAN, JOHN 27 Kyndra CT       8,000.00 CONSTRUCTION OF DECK ADDING ON TO

20130390 0000000011022100 09/25/2013 MCCLURE, DONNIE J. 1041 Oak AVE       1,048.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF LOW SLOPE BACK P HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130391 0000000011018510 09/25/2013 DANIELLE M. CUMMINGS 1024 Clover AVE       4,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND 

20130392 0000000099926523 09/26/2013 OLIVEWOOD SHOPPING CTR LL 3215 E Highway 50     250,000.00 INTERIOR TENANT IMPROVEMENTS FOR ENDRES NORTHWEST, INC

20130393 0000000099304565 09/27/2013 CARROLL, BETTY 2855 Spartan DR       5,994.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20130394 0000000098104096 09/27/2013 226 COMMERCE LLC 3245 E Us Highway 50       5,000.00 DUCT EXTENSIONS OFF OF EXISTING R All Pro Heating and AC

20130395 0000000012002760 09/27/2013 TERRENCE AND KAREN ACTON 327 Del Rey AVE       9,645.00 NEW METAL GARAGE. 24'  X  33' EICHER INC.

20130396 0000000011006210 10/02/2013 JAKE WILLIAM BARR 731 Allison AVE      10,000.00 NEW SHEET ROCK, INSULATION, NEW F

20130397 0000000011012840 10/02/2013 TAMARA E ABRAHAM 825 Clover AVE       5,843.66 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130398 0000000011011150 10/03/2013 NELSON, LEE 322 N 3rd ST       6,516.15 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130399 0000000011015890 10/03/2013 MCCULLOCH, JOHN 301 Greenwood AVE       8,332.98 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130400 0000000011009090 10/03/2013 YVONNE SECRETAN 1109 Harrison AVE       9,837.13 FOUNDATION REPAIR. Peak Basement Systems
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20130401 0000000012000170 10/04/2013 DONALD E. DILL-OFF 2109 E Main ST -OFF           0.00 DEMOLISH BUILDING.

20130402 0000000098904201 10/04/2013 MARVIN CARTER 625 N Raynolds AVE       8,720.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130403 0000000099004175 10/04/2013 UPCHURCH, GARY/KAY 19 Eagle DR N      11,980.63 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130404 0000000099604359 10/07/2013 WEST CENTRAL HEALTH 3225 Independence RD   1,419,220.00 3,000 SF ENTRY ADDITION AND INTER Reynolds Construction Company,

20130405 0000000011011690 10/10/2013 PATRICIA OLSON 108 Cottage LN       5,600.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130406 0000000099304571 10/10/2013 RAUSCH, JOSEPH/FLORENC 2850 Spartan DR       6,773.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130407 0000000012080029 10/10/2013 DANCHO, LOU/SHIRLEY 2268 Central AVE       7,087.12 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND C-R CONSTRUCTION

20130408 0000000011025970 10/10/2013 WALTER GRIFFIN 600 Raintree BLVD LO       3,329.33 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130409 0000000042000120 10/10/2013 RICHARD/JUDY SHEPARD 3345 E Us Highway 50      70,000.00 PHASE 2  ERECTION OF 1 STEEL BUIL Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130410 0000000099923288 10/14/2013 THE GEO GROUP INC 700 Four Mile PKWY      63,155.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE 

20130411 0000000099926523 10/14/2013 OLIVEWOOD SHOPPING CTR LL 3215 E Highway 50      37,000.00 INSTALL DUCT DIFFUSERS, 2 EXHAUST R & R Heating and AC, Inc.

20130412 0000000011032440 10/14/2013 ERIC B. CELLA 2604 Greenway CIR      10,152.03 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130413 0000000098604272 10/14/2013 MCGOWAN, KENNETH/MONIC 406 High ST       8,877.48 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Lloyd Hall Roofing, Inc.

20130414 0000000011019160 10/14/2013 MARY VANDERWAL 1028 Harrison AVE       9,700.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130415 0000000012008240 10/14/2013 ERIN A EDDY 2002 E Main ST       2,612.00 REPLACE FURNACE TOTAL SERVICE HEATING, AIR CON

20130416 0000000011016740 10/14/2013 PATRICK, MONA 701 Harrison AVE       6,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130417 0000000011000390 10/15/2013 DAVID WALKER 123 Circle DR N      18,982.71 FOUNDATION REPAIR Peak Basement Systems

20130418 0000000011006190 10/16/2013 SHARON & KENT CROSMAN 719 Macon AVE       4,627.62 REPLACE OLD FURNACE WITH 95% EFI Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130419 0000000099104281 10/16/2013 EMOND, NICK A. 344 N Cottonwood AVE       5,877.09 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Turner Roofing, LLC

20130420 0000000011019770 10/16/2013 CANFIELD, KATHY 1711 Franklin AVE       5,750.00 TEAR OF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND M Turner Roofing, LLC

20130421 0000000099404912 10/16/2013 CRAIG STEPHENS 812 Meadows AVE       5,827.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK/NEW ROOFING PER CRAIG STEPHENS

20130422 0000000011026450 10/16/2013 DARLING, HELEN 705 Allison AVE       4,800.00 REPAIR WATER DAMAGE TO ATTIC BEDR C & S Construction, LLC

20130423 0000000011021950 10/16/2013 HERMAN, NORMAN 1919 N 8th ST       6,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Owner & Licensed Subcontractor

20130424 0000000011016200 10/16/2013 HERRERA, JESUS/ESTELLA 818 S 7th ST       2,800.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AN M FAMILY LEGACY

20130425 0000000099920198 10/17/2013 RICK SCHOENROCK 35 Kyndra CT       3,100.00 INSTALL NAPOLEAN G03N6NTR-1 DIREC The Furnace and Fireplace Pros

20130426 0000000012002190 10/17/2013 ALAN HAWN 324 N Orchard AVE      13,667.00 NEW PATIO COVERS. 24'  X  5' IN F Champion Window Co./CO Springs

20130427 0000000011007910 10/17/2013 KUHN, RONALD/JOANN 1336 College AVE       9,290.33 TEAR OFF OF HOUSE & SHED

NEW ROO Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130428 0000000011010690 10/18/2013 JOSHUA CAVERZAGIE 1116 Rudd AVE       3,828.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Brozek Builders, Inc.

20130429 0000000011006190 10/18/2013 SHARON & KENT CROSMAN 719 Macon AVE      40,000.00 DEMO SOME WALLS, CREATE NEW BATHR Weaver Construction

20130430 0000000011010490 10/18/2013 JEROME/KATHRYN PARSONS 1020 College AVE       3,747.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20130431 0000000011079511 10/18/2013 INTERROLL ENGINEERING WES 1 Forge RD     485,228.00 METAL RETROFIT OVERLAY WITH FLUTE JEWETT ENTERPRISES, LLC

20130432 0000000011026530 10/21/2013 AARON M RAYMER 222 Harrison AVE       7,853.00 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130433 0000000011017770 10/21/2013 STOCK, BARBARA M. 819 Clover AVE       4,995.25 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130434 0000000011009820 10/21/2013 CHRISTOPHER MONTOYA 1372 Allison AVE       8,025.01 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130435 0000000011000620 10/22/2013 ENGLUND, JEAN 1106 Oak AVE       4,866.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. BEDROOM WINDOWS WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

20130436 0000000011018640 10/22/2013 MARIAN T. WOOD 416 W Douglas AVE       1,629.00 TEAR OFF ON GARAGE ONLY. NEW ROOF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130437 0000000098306032 10/23/2013 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 630 Macon AVE      16,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING BOILER. IN CENTR Canon Supply Inc.

20130438 0000000011019110 10/23/2013 MCNEAVE, DIANE V. 717 Whipple AVE       2,400.00 REPLACE FORCED AIR FURNACE.INSTAL River Valley Plumbing/Heating

20130439 0000000099904350 10/24/2013 CORNERSTONE ALLIANCE 830 Pine AVE      27,640.00 REPLACE WATER DAMAGED DRYWALL UP KW WOODWORKS, INC.

20130440 0000000012006570 10/25/2013 SHIELDS, BUDDIE BELL 475 Field AVE       4,980.41 TEAR OFF. NEW ROOFING PER 2006 IR AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU
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20130441 0000000011013960 10/25/2013 JODY K. BROOKSHIER 123 N 2nd ST       1,500.00 GARAGE. TEAR OFF. NEW OSB. NEW RO JACK'S OF ALL TRADES, INC.

20130442 0000000011001060 10/28/2013 ALOY INC 723 Rudd AVE      12,220.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Advanced Roofing Techniques, L

20130443 0000000098604029 10/28/2013 DEAN SANDOVAL 1215 N 15th ST       9,100.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND SOUTHERN COLORADO ROOFING

20130444 0000000011025630 10/29/2013 WHITACRE, WILLIAM/LANA 517 Sheridan AVE       8,255.00 TEAR OFF REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND M AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130445 0000000011020480 10/29/2013 JMT LIMITED LIABILITY COM 1130 Ohio AVE      13,716.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CORNERSTONE ROOFING & GUTTERS

20130446 0000000011021670 10/29/2013 CHARLES ZIMMERMAN 607 Griffin AVE       6,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130447 0000000011080151 10/29/2013 JOHN W. RIENSTRA 1801 N 5th ST       1,624.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130448 0000000011080152 10/29/2013 TEACK PROPERTIES LLC 1803 N 5th ST       1,624.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130449 0000000011080153 10/29/2013 GARRISON, ALISHA 1805 N 5th ST       1,624.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130450 0000000011080154 10/29/2013 HERBERT TECKLENBURG 1807 N 5th ST       1,624.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130451 0000000099925092 10/30/2013 FAIRCY FORD LINCOLN INC 2501 Fremont DR       7,920.00 INSTALL 2 EVAPORATIVE COOLERS ON Canon Supply Inc.

20130452 0000000011022730 11/01/2013 SHAWN RANSOM 903 N 9th ST -OFF       1,000.00 REPLACE DAMAGED PORTIONS OF EXIST

20130453 0000000099925092 11/01/2013 FAIRCY FORD LINCOLN INC 2501 Fremont DR      20,257.00 REPLACE METAL ROOF PANELS. Reynolds Construction Company,

20130454 0000000011016420 11/01/2013 BOB HARDY 632 N 7th ST         350.00 TEAR OFF AND REPLACE 3 SQUARES OF

20130455 0000000011005870 11/04/2013 KUBACKA, MONIKA 1502 Main ST       5,000.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF HOUSE AND BARBQU

20130456 0000000011003560 11/04/2013 WILLIAM RAYMER 1015 Macon AVE       9,135.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130457 0000000011005750 11/04/2013 VELMA OLSON 632 Pike AVE       8,545.58 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130458 0000000011026490 11/04/2013 SNOW, JOHN/CAROL 424 W New York AVE       5,773.00 HOUSE/TEAR OFF/NEW METAL ROOFING Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130459 0000000012006510 11/04/2013 CARL TILTON 602 Field AVE       7,106.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130460 0000000011004170 11/04/2013 RICHARD CLODFELTER 1024 Macon AVE       1,900.00 GARAGE/TEAR OFF/NEW ROOFING PER 2 Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130461 0000000099004170 11/04/2013 VONDRA, TERRY 236 Greydene AVE       6,257.00 HOUSE/TEAR OFF/NEW ROOFING PER 20 Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130462 0000000011018480 11/07/2013 BILL E. MILLER 714 N 8th ST       6,388.65 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130463 0000000011029370 11/07/2013 GORDON, MICKIE 1601 Franklin AVE       3,448.00 FINISH PORCH STARTED BY PREVOUS U PROFLIP REI & CONSTRUCTION INC

20130464 0000000099904628 11/08/2013 BLAINE J. LEAVITT 14 Kodiak CIR         650.00 FINISH COVER OVER EXISTING DECK A C-R CONSTRUCTION

20130465 0000000012004780 11/12/2013 SAKAMOTO, HIDEMI 625 Pear DR       5,274.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130466 0000000098604262 11/12/2013 LINDHOLM, WAYNE D. 407 Autumn CT       5,158.62 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130467 0000000011028880 11/12/2013 GALL, JULIE E 1042 Ohio AVE       5,085.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130468 0000000099404423 11/13/2013 TRENT AND JANNAH RUNDELL 608 Cobblestone CT       2,100.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND FAMILY LEGACY

20130469 0000000012080081 11/14/2013 OWENS, ALAN 179 Cameron CT       6,050.00 TEAR  OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130470 0000000098106203 11/14/2013 DWIGHT HOAGLAND 110 Riverside DR      11,680.00 SIDING. SOFFIT AND FACIA. Minto Construction

20130471 0000000011009260 11/14/2013 DICKERMAN/ORSER 912 Beech AVE       6,594.50 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130472 0000000011025970 11/14/2013 PAT WERNER 600 Raintree BLVD LO       3,799.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20130473 0000000011020100 11/14/2013 RUSH, MICHAEL P 615 Yale PL       5,192.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CRS Roofing Company, Inc.

20130474 0000000011080182 11/15/2013 MARK R. OWENS 1120 Meadows AVE      20,000.00 EXTENSIVE REMODEL OF INTERIOR OF 

20130475 0000000012002000 11/18/2013 CANON NATIONAL BANK 2101 Fremont DR      13,575.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130476 0000000011021410 11/18/2013 HLC ENTERPRISES LLC 605 Candlewood DR       8,050.00 REMOVE LAP SIDING & PREPARE TO ST T W Lath-N-Stucco, Inc.

20130477 0000000011008040 11/21/2013 DARLA ROOT 920 Myrtle LN       2,750.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE 2 SECTIONS OF TK CONSTRUCTION

20130478 0000000011012236 11/21/2013 KATHERINE LUSK 723 Bridge ST       6,000.00 12 X 20 ACCESSORY STORAGE BUILDIN TUFF SHED INC.

20130479 0000000011023770 11/22/2013 PLOTNER, CAROLYN M. 812 Forest AVE       2,062.00 WEST SIDE OF HOUSE ONLY. TEAR OFF Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130480 0000000011014580 11/22/2013 DAVID LEROY KNELLINGER 623 Harrison AVE      32,800.00 REMODEL KITCHEN AND BATHROOM PER Craig  Addington Const, Inc.
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20130481 0000000011031530 11/22/2013 PAULINE WOOLSEY 827 Ussie AVE       1,485.00 REMOVE AND REPLACE 80% FURNACE. Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130482 0000000011025280 11/25/2013 BLACK, ALFRED L. 226 Circle DR E       4,400.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130483 0000000011018600 11/25/2013 PHILIP/DONNA CRISTELLI 102 E Circle DR       2,000.00 INSTALL 2TON AC UNIT ON EXISTING TEDS PLUMBING & HYDRONICS LLC

20130484 0000000011017800 11/25/2013 SERSION, LAWRENCE/SHIR 1040 Clover AVE       2,100.00 REPLACE OLD FURNACE WITH 80% 2 ST Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130485 0000000012003800 11/25/2013 CO STATE EMPLOYEES CU 2435 Fremont DR   1,365,000.00 NEW 3,850 SF CREDIT UNION BUILDIN HAPPEL & ASSOCIATES, INC.

20130486 0000000011016010 11/26/2013 MARTIN, JEAN M. 822 Whipple AVE       1,900.00 GARAGE AND CARPORT. TEAR OFF. RER CALVIN TURNER ROOFING LLC

20130487 0000000012008370 11/26/2013 STRATTON, MARY ELIN 477 Crestmoor RD       5,110.00 REPLACE OLD FURNACE WITH 95% FURN Moore's Heating & Cooling

20130488 0000000098604084 11/27/2013 ROMAN CATHOLIC CONGERGATI 1016 Mystic AVE     460,000.00 EXTENSIVE INTERIOR REHABILITION O Reynolds Construction Company,

20130489 0000000011034646 11/27/2013 JONATHAN M. HICKS 1887 N 5th ST       6,900.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND TOWNSEND CONSTRUCTION

20130490 0000000011002570 12/02/2013 CHRIS CANTERBURY 1011 Macon AVE         580.00 FENCE PER ATTACHED APPROVED SITE Alpine Fencing LLC

20130491 0000000011032650 12/02/2013 STEPHEN R. ANDERSON 806 Candlewood DR       5,337.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130492 0000000098604260 12/02/2013 SWOPE, NEDRA 403 Autumn CT       9,138.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130493 0000000012079058 12/02/2013 LAUREL G BARTEL 2007 Franklin AVE      19,637.00 SIDING AND FACIA ON HOUSE AND GAR Wilson Home Improvements

20130494 0000000011004260 12/03/2013 RICHARD BOSTIC 915 Chestnut ST           0.00 THIS PERMIT HAS BEEN VOIDED.

VOI

20130495 0000000099104579 12/04/2013 SKYLINE MENNONITE CHURCH 1331 Harrison AVE      15,900.00 ON EXISTING SURFACE APPLY FOAM AN C-R CONSTRUCTION

20130496 0000000011006290 12/04/2013 GLEN E. TYLER 1000 Fairview AVE       5,036.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130497 0000000099304558 12/09/2013 SCOTT BLAIR 1902 E Main ST      15,960.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF HOUSE TO 2006 IR Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130498 0000000011022200 12/11/2013 DAVID  AND CINDY GROOTERS 238 Griffin AVE       5,210.07 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130499 0000000011002530 12/11/2013 DAVID/CYNTHIA GROOTERS 230 Griffin AVE       7,951.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130500 0000000011032704 12/11/2013 TANNER BRANDT 2107 Morningside DR       5,061.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130501 0000000098844134 12/11/2013 SARTOR, GEORGE/CAROL 1322 Park AVE       8,143.28 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130502 0000000011001420 12/11/2013 SARAH A. CAVANAUGH 824 Fairview AVE           0.00 VOIDED PERMIT 04/11/2014 THD AT-HOME SERVICES, INC.

20130503 0000000012004100 12/12/2013 NEW HORIZON MINISTRIES 2880 Central AVE       2,300.00 12'  x  24'  RESIDENTIAL GREENHOU

20130504 0000000012080076 12/12/2013 ROSS, LEISA G. 144 Rio Grande DR       4,977.95 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130505 0000000012080078 12/16/2013 LOZANO, JO VEEDA 117 Cameron AVE       6,250.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND AMERICAS HOMETOWN ROOFING & GU

20130506 0000000011002840 12/17/2013 KRISTINE LEWIS 624 Pike AVE       7,489.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130507 0000000098504049 12/17/2013 DOUGLAS MOORE 1045 S 3rd ST      10,342.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND HOME REPAIR SHOP, INC.

20130508 0000000099604359 12/17/2013 WEST CENTRAL HEALTH 3225 Independence RD      79,800.00 INSTALL 2 RTU&#39;S AND 2 EXHAUST R & R HEATING & AC, INC.

20130509 0000000012000910 12/19/2013 CHARLES OSBORN 125 S Raynolds AVE       1,550.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND 

20130510 0000000011025320 12/20/2013 JENNIFER JORDON 1106 Park AVE      16,990.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND Skyline Contracting & Roofing

20130511 0000000099304219 12/23/2013 EDWARD JAROSZ 493 N Raynolds AVE U         800.00 BUILD 8'   X  10'  PATIO COVER ON

20130512 0000000011018570 12/24/2013 KATO, YUMIKO 102 Park LN       7,600.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CRS ROOFING COMPANY, INC.

20130513 0000000012007160 12/24/2013 PENNY LANE TRUST 573 N Cottonwood AVE       6,639.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CRS ROOFING COMPANY, INC.

20130514 0000000099004199 12/30/2013 SMITH, GARRY/PATSY 26 Eagle DR N       9,763.00 TEAR OFF. REROOF TO 2006 IRC AND CRS ROOFING COMPANY, INC.


